va_biil5.10272014

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name 6.27.16 DK12-1

06/24/2016 for Batch 64
Check Check Description or
Vendor # | Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type*® Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
AEGIS/ 1070 15-00116 11-000-213-300-04-00-00/ PURCHASED PROF/TECH SERV 330019 CF Invé# 330019 70.00
AMERICAN PAPER TOWEL CO LLC/ 15-000863 11-000-262-610-02-00-00/ CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-JHS J1106929 CF  Inw# J1106929 428.00
137
BANCROFT/ 1268 15-00490 11-000-100-566-05-5G-00/ TUTION-PRIVATE-LINCOLN P JUNE AA CF  InvE JUNE AA 3,520.44
BARNES & NOBLE INC/ 1280 15-01570 11-190-100-640-04-00-33/ GATEWAY ACADEMY TEXTBOOK 3263433 CF  Inv# 3263433 1,917.80
15-01528 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 3253784 CF  Inw# 3253784 918.87
Total for BARNES & NOBLE INCY 1280 $2,836.67
BILL MARCELLO/ 1366 15-01077 11-402-100-800-04-00-00/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 1999 CF  Invi# 1999 SPRING 694.00
SPRING
15-01207 11-180-100-800-04-00-00/ INSTRUCTION-MISC EXP 1995 SR CF  Ima# 1995 SR CLASS 486.00
CLASS
Total for BILL MARCELLO/ 1366 $1,180.00
BIRCHLER, LEAH/ 1372 15-00651 11-000-223-580-13-00-00/ PISTRICT TRAVEL EXPENSES 6/9 CF  Invi 56/ MILEAGE LB 6.82
MILEAGE
LB
BONGO, ROBERT/ 1389 15-01603 11-402-100-390-04-00-00/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE  JUNE ST CF  Inv# JUNE ST TRACK REIMB 581.21
TRACK
REIMB
BOONTON B/E CAFETERIA ACCCUNT/ 15-01534 11-000-230-890-06-00-00/ SUPT OFFICE-MISCELLANEOU 100-58 CF  Inv# 100-58 105.00
1411
11-000-230-890-06-00-00/ SUPT OFFICE-MISCELLANECU 100-57 CF  Imwv# 100-57 67.50
11-000~230-890-06-00-00/ SUPT OFFICE-MISCELLANECU 100-66 CF  Inv# 100-66 165.00
1500914 61-800-100-330-06-00-00/ BRIDGES PURCH SERVICES 100862 CF  Inv# 100-62 785.88
15-00969 11-190-100-610-04-00-33/ GATEWAY ACADEMY SUPPLIES 10067 CF  Inw# 10057 100.00
15-01206 11-190-100-610-04-00-33/ GATEWAY ACADEMY SUPPLIES 100-70 CF  Inw# 100-70 85.00
15-01520 11-190-100-610-04-00-33/ GATEWAY ACADEMY SUPPLIES 100-868 CF  Inv# 100-86 240.00
15-01546 11-180-100-610-04-00-33/ GATEWAY ACADEMY SUPPLIES 100-84 CF  Inw# 100-94 225.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM
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06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Baich 64

Vendor # / Name PO #

Check Check Description or

Account # [ Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Pending Payments
BOONTON B/E CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/
1411

BOUROULT, JEANETTE FOX/ 1459 15-00365
CABLEVISION/ 1538 15-00203
CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH INC/ 1537 1500512
CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES/ 1594 15-01641

15-01635

11-190-100-610-04-00-33/ GATEWAY ACADEMY SUPPLIES 100-90 CF  Inv# 100-90

11-190-100-610-04-00-33/ GATEWAY ACADEMY SUPPLIES 100-91 CF  Inv# 100-91
Total for BOONTON CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/ 1411

11-000-219-320-05-00-00/ PURCHASED PROF EDUC SERV 008 CF  Inv# 008 1215-6/16

1215-6/16

07875-40 CF
0004-614

J

07876-40 CF
3445-017

J

07876-40 CF
3448-011

M

07876-40 CF
3446-011

J

07876-40 CF
3447-013

J

Total for CABLEVISION/ 1536

11-000-230-530-01-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-SSS Inv# 07875-400004-014J

11-000-230-530-04-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE: BHS Invi# 07876-403445-017J
11-000-230-530-09-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE Invit 07876-403448-011M
Invit 07876-403448-011J

11-000-230-530-09-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE

14-000-230-530-02-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-JHS Inv# 07876-403447-013J

11-000-252-340-10-00-00/ TECH PURCHASED TECHNICAL 20010982CF  Inv# 20010982 JUNE
JUNE

11-000-252-340-10-00-00/ TECH PURCHASED TECHNICAL 20005017 CF  Inw# 20005017 JUNE
JUNE

Total for CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH INCf 1537

20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 94025 CF  Invi# 94025
20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 94024  CF  Invi 94024
Total for CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES/ 1594

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM
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Boonton Board of Education
va_bill5 10272014 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/24/2016 for Batch 64
| Check Check Description or
Vendor# / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pefnding Payments
CA$TELLANO, CHARLENE/ 1598 15-01362 11-000-223-580-13-00-00/ DISTRICT TRAVEL EXPENSES 38 CF  Invi# 3/9 MILEAGE 10.91
i MILEAGE
CDOW GOVERNMENT, INC/ 1608 15-01629 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | DGL1646 CF Inv# DGL1646 165.72
CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN SCHOOL/ 15-00395 11-000-100-566-05-00-00f TUITION-PRIVATE-SPECIAL 160606 CF  Invi# 160606 PS JUNE 5,785.95
1610 PS JUNE
' 11-000-217-320-05-00-00/ EXTRAORDINARY SERVICES-C 160606 CF  Inv# 160606 PS JUNE 2,250.00
PS JUNE
Total for CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN SCHOOL! 1610 $8,035.95
CHiLDREN'S INSTITUTE/! 1667 15-00813 11-000-100-566-05-00-00f TUITION-PRIVATE-SPECIAL MAY KD CF  Inv¥# MAY KD 6,350.80
11-000-217-320-05-00-00/ EXTRAORDINARY SERVICES-C MAY KD CF  Invit MAY KD 2,500.00
Total for CHILDREN'S INSTITUTES 1667 $8,850.80
CH[ODO, PAUL/ 1674 15-00222 11-190-100-610-01-00-20/ ART SUPPLIES-SSS SUPPLIE CF  Inv# SUPPLIES REIMB JUNE 59.22
: S REIMB
JUNE
15-00332 11-000-216-600-05-00-00/ SUPPLIES oT CF  Inv# OT SUPPLIES PC 43.90
SUPPLIE
SPC
15-00714 11-000-219-580-05-00-00/ CST-TRAVEL JAN-JUN CF  Inv# JAN-JUNE MILEAGE PC 25.70
E
MILEAGE
PC
Total for PAUL CHIODOY{ 1674 $128.82
CONDURSQ'S/ 1762 15-01656 11-000-262-610-01-00-00/ CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 9-1612/22CF  Invi# 9-1612/22119 276.25
118
DAVE'S TIRE WHOLESALE,INC/ 1896 15-01659 11-000-262-610-09-00-00/ CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 89878 CF  Inv# 89878 80.00
11-000-262-610-09-00-00/ CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 89780 CF  Inv# 89780 326.00
Total for DAVE'S TIRE WHOLESALE INC/ 1896 $406.00

DECOTIS TONI/ 1925 15-00669 11-000-218-500-05-00-00/ GUIDANCE SUPPLIES-TRANSI 615 TAGCF  Inv#6/15 TAG TD 292.00

* GF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fuli AP - Hand Check Pariial
Rur on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM Page 3



Boonton Board of Education

va bill5. 10272014 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
06/24/2016 for Batch 64
1 Check Check Description or
Vehdor # / Name PO # Account # [ Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
DEQOTIIS TONY 1925 15-00669 TD
DEER PARK DIRECT/ 1929 15-00420 114-000-262-610-09-00-00/ CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 06F04371CF  Inv# O6F04371178417 JUNE 19.89
178417
JUNE
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF NJ, INC./ 1945 {5-00318 11-000-291-270-06-00-71/ District Dental Insuranc 7302- CF  Inw# 7302- JUNE 15,332.10
JUNE
DIECKMANN REBECCA/ 1980 15-00708 11-000-218-580-05-00-00/ CST-TRAVEL JAN=JUNCF Inv# JAN=JUNE MILEAGE RD 148.90
E
MILEAGE
RD
DOWLING, BOB/ 2017 15-01524 11-401-100-580-04-00-00/ CO-CURRICULAR-TRAVEL 2441 CF  Inv# 2441 140.00
E A MORSE & CO, INC/ 2041 15-01427 11-000-262-420-09-04-00/ OTHER MAINTENANCE SERV-B 68389 CF  Inv# 68389 110.07
EAI: EDUCATION / ERIC ARMIN INC/ 15-01631 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | INVO7717CF  Inv#t INVO771712 158.90
2048 12
15-01613 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | INVO7715CF  Invit INVO771543 299.85
43
15-01607 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | INVO7720CF  InvE INVO772075 2,069.80
75
15-01642 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | INVO7720CF  InviE INVO772074 387.12
74
15-01670 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | INVO7724CF  Invi# INVO772455 427.74
55
Total for EAl EDUCATION / ERIC ARMIN INC/ 2048 $3,334.41
EAST HANCVER AUTO/CAR RENTAL!  15-01612 11-402-100-380-04-00-00/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE 144563 CF  Imd# 144563 282.00
2053
ECLC OF NEW JERSEY/ 2061 15-00397 11-000-100-566-05-50-00/ TUTION-PRIVATE-LINCOLN P 52383 AL CF  Invi# 52383 AL MAY 5,242.80
MAY

* GF — Computer Fulf CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 06/24/2016 at (2:44:11 PM Page 4



va_pill5. 10272014
06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Baich 64

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
EDQCATIONAL SERVICES 15-01040 11-000-218-390-04-00-99/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE  20160280CF  Inv# 201602907 12/22 374.40
COMMISSION OF/ 2008 712/22
15-01723 11-000-270-514-05-00-00/ TRANSPORTATION-SPECIAL 20160280 CF  Inv¥# 201602507 12/4 306.80
7 12/4
11-000-270-514-05-00-00/ TRANSPORTATION-SPECIAL 20160250CF  Inv# 201602907 12/11 249.60
7 1211
11-000-270-514-05-00-00/ TRANSPORTATION-SPECIAL 20160316 CF  Inv# 201603162 2/12 286.40
2212
15-00752 20-509-100-300-15-00-00/ NP NURSING-MT CARMEL 20160041 CF  Inwvit 201600411 JUNE 657.00
1.JUNE
20-508-100-300-17-00-00/ NP NURSING SERVICES-AIA 20160041 CF  Inw# 201600411 JUNE 81.00
1 JUNE
15-01685 11-150-100-320-05-00-02f PURCH PROF SVC - JHS 20160289CF  Inv# 201602893 1,632.00
3
11-150-100-320-05-00-02/ PURCH PROF SVC - JHS 20160326 CF  Invi# 201603260 2,720.00
v
15-00472 11-000-270-514-05-00-C0/ TRANSPORTATION-SPECIAL 20160318CF  inv# 201603185 17,502.90
5
15-01041 20-502-100-300-15-00-00/ CH 192 NP AUX-COMP EDUCA 20160324 CF  inv# 201603242 592.23
P
20-507-100-300-15-00-00/ CH 193 NP HAND EXAM & CL 20160324CF  Invi# 201603242 3,831.84
2
15-00538 11-000-270-512-04-00-00/ CONTR.SERV.-OTH HME/SCH- 20160290CF  Inv# 201602907 APR SPORTS 5,020.60
7 APR
SPORTS
11-000-270-512-04-00-00/ CONTR.SERV.-OTH HME/SCH- 20160316 CF  Inv# 201603162 MAY SPORTS 9,304.88
2 MAY
SPORTS
Total for EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION OF/ $42,569.65
2096
EDUCATIONAL SPEGIALIZED 16-01178 11-000-219-320-05-00-00/ PURCHASED PROF EDUC SERV 358 JDL CF  Inwvi# 358 JDL 1,000.00

ASSOCIATES LLC/ 5078

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Rurt on 06/24/2016 af 02:44:11 PM
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Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5. 10272014

06/24/2016 for Batch 64
f Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO# Account #/ Description inv# Type® Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Peénding Payments
ELIZABETH CLAIRE, INC./ 2127 1501557  20-241-100-600-06-00-00/ TITLE Ill SUPPLIES 36387 CF  Inv# 36387 312.00
15-01556  20-241-100-600-06-00-00/ TITLE [ll SUPPLIES 36386 CF  Inw# 36386 360.00
Total for ELIZABETH CLAIRE, INC./ 2127 $672.00
EM SIGNS LLC/ 2132 15-01712  11-190-100-610-02-00-00/ INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 3851 CF  Invi 3851 136.61
EMPLOYMENT HORIZONS/ 2137 15-00630  11-000-261-420-09-00-00/ MAINTENANCE-REPAIR 9612 CF  Invi 9612 MAY 750.00
MAY
EVERBANK COMMERICAL FINANCE,  15-00145 11-190-100-340-07-00-00/ Tech Purch Svc. 3783330/ CF  Invé# 3783330/40972186.J 8,504.00
ING/ 2182 40972186
J
15-00147 11-190-100-340-07-00-00/ Tech Purch Sve. 3775831/ CF  Inwvi# 3775831/41152716J 305.00
41152716
J
Total for EVERBANK COMMERICAL FINANCE, INC/ $8,899.00
2182
FEDEX/ 2215 15-00432 41-000-230-530-09-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE 5-446-953CF  Inv# 5-446-95363 57.85
63
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP  15-01671 11-000-252-340-10-00-00/ TECH PURCHASED TECHNICAL. INVUS49 CF  Invit INVUS49856 820.69
LLG/ 5132 856
GRAMON SCHOOL/ 3453 15-00783 11-000-100-566-05-50-00/ TUTION-PRIVATE-LINCOLN P NB29333 CP  RB 1314-106 -3,162.50
95 MAY
AC
11-000-100-566-05-50-00/ TUTION-PRIVATE-LINCOLN P NB29333 CF  Invit NB2933395 MAY AC 5,574.89
95 MAY
AC
15-00401 11-000-100-566-05-50~-00/ TUTION-PRIVATE-LINCOLN P GR7892 CP GR7483 CREDIT 5/27 DC -325.45
. DC MAY
11-000-100-566-05-50-00/ TUTION-PRIVATE-LINCOLN P GR7892 CF  Inv# GR7892 DC MAY 6,834.45
DC MAY
Total for GRAMON SCHOOL/ 3453 $9,921.39

* CF — Computer Full TP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fuff HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM
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va_bill5.10272014

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/24/20186 for Batch 64
) Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
HARTFORD STEAM BOILER INSP/INS.  15-01584 11-000-261-420-09-00-00/ MAINTENANCE-REPAIR 417129 CF  Inv# 417129 110.00
CO.J 2495
HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHEILD  15-00317 11-000-281-270-06-00-00/ District Medical Insuran 08274804 CF  Inv# 082748046/964032484J 309,065.63
OF NJ/ 2585 6/964032
484
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 15-01623 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 95229522 CF  Invi# 952295223 583.44
PUBLISHING CO/ 2572 3
15-01622 2(-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE I 895230141 CF  Inv# 952301411 282.88
1
15-01619 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE I 95230141 CF  Inv# 952301410 406.64
8]
Total for HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT $1,272.96
PUBLISHING COf 2572
J ECKERT LOCKSMITHS/ 2668 15-01660 11-000-262-610-08-00-00/ CUSTCDIAL SUPPLIES 32232 CF  Inw# 32239 52.00
JCP& L/ 2695 15-00492 11-000-262-622-01-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-SSS 200000 GF  Inwvi 200 000 000 048 MAY 1,865.89
000 648
MAY
11-000-262-622-02-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-JHS 200000 CF  Invi# 200 000 000 048 MAY 21.78
000 D48
MAY
11-000-262-622-04-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-BHS 200000 CF  Invi# 200 000 000 048 MAY 5,189.83
000 048
MAY
11-000-262-622-05-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-CST 200000 CF  Invi# 200 000 000 048 MAY 3138
0G0 048
MAY
11-000-262-622-09-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY 200000 CF  Inw¥# 200 000 000 048 MAY 236.17
0G0 048
MAY
11-000-262-622-04-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-BHS 200000 CF  Invi 200 000 000 048 MAY2 20.78
000 048

* OF — Computer Fuli CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 af 02:44:11 PM
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va_bill5. 10272014
06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 64

Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
JCP& L/ 2695 15-00492 MAY2
JCP& Lf 2695 11-000-262-622-09-00-C0f ENERGY-ELECTRICITY 200000 CF  Inwve# 200 000 000 048 MAY2 190.25
000 048
MAY2
11-000-262-622-02-00-00f ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-JHS 100057 CF  Inv# 100 057 075 861 JUNE 2.81
075 861
JUNE
11-000-262-622-02-00-00f ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-JHS 100089 CF  imv# 100 089 232 076 JUNE 7,832.40
232 076
JUNE
Total for JCP& LS 2685 $15,491.29
JOHNNY ON THE SPOT LLC/ 2727 15-00745 11-402-100-80G-03-00-00/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 168574 CF  Invi# 168574 17.87
11-402-100-800-04-00-00f MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 168574 CF  Inv# 168574 64.13
15-00530 11-402-100-800-04-00-00/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 142058 CF  inv# 142058 245.00
11-402-100-800-04-00-00/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 170018 CP 181196 CREDIT -208.34
11-402-100-800-04-00-00f MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 170018 CF  Inv# 170018 245.00
Total for JOHNNY ON THE SPOT LLC/ 2727 $367.66
KUTA SOFTWARE LLC/ 5128 15-01650 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 12418 CF  Inv# 12418 581.00
LAKELAND BANK/ 2847 15-00329 11-000-262-490-04-00-00/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 717161/1MCF  Invé# 717161/112512A JUNE 1,219.55
9512A
JUNE
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIAL/ 15-01643 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 28751906 CF I 2875190616 167.35
2852 16
15-01673 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 30351406 CF Imv# 3035140616 538.02
16
Total for LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2852 $705.37
LEVITT'S LLC/ 2006 15-01571 11-402-100-600-03-00-00/ SUPPLIES 0110079-1CF  Inv# 0110079-IN 54.50
N
11-402-100-600-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-SUPPLIES 0110079-ICF  Imvat 0110079-IN 218.00
N

*CF — Computer Full COP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fufl HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 af 02:44:11 PM
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va_bill5. 10272014
06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 64

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO# Account #/ Description Inv# Type® Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
Toftal for LEVITT'S LLC/ 2906 $272.50
MC.CHAPTER NATIONAL FOOTBALL  15-01353 11-402-100-500-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-REGISTRATION F 3114 CF  Invit 3/14 DINNER 100.00
FOUNDATION/ 3066 DINNER
MCBSCA/S 3082 15-00912 11-402-100-800-04-00-00/ MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 15-16 CF  Inv#15-16 ALL CTY LUNCH 175.00
ALL CTY
LUNCH
MCGBCA/ 3031 15-01340 11-402-100-500-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-REGISTRATION F 15-16 CF  Inv# 15-16 DUES/ENTRY GBB 150.00
DUES/EN
TRY GBEB
MCSSADAS 3122 15-01587 11-402-100-390-04-00-00f OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE SCH/ATHCF  Inv# SCH/ATH DINNER 5/31 180.00
DINNER
5131
11-402-100-800-04-00-00/ MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR SCH/ATHCF  Inv# SCH/ATH DINNER 5/31 45.00
DINNER
531
Total for MCSSADAS 3122 $225.00
METUCHEN CENTER INC./ 3181 15-00778 11-402-100-600-04-00-00f ATHLETICS-SUPPLIES 114638 CF  Imw# 114638 794.25
MORRES COUNTY ASS0C. OF SCHCOL 15-01572 11-000-240-890-04-00-00/ SCHL ADM-MISCELLANECUS-B  6/8 CF  Invi# 6/8 ACADEMIC DINNER 750.00
ADMIN/ 3272 ACADEMI
C
DINNER
MORRIS COUNTY ATHLECTIC DIR 15-01458 11-402-100-800-04-00-00/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 346421 CF  Invi# 346421 430.00
ASSOC/ 3273
MORRIS COUNTY SCHOOL OF 15-00872 11-000-100-563-06-50-00/ TUITION VOTECH-REG-LINC 16-00415 CF  Invé# 16-00415 APRIL 50,819.28
TECHNOLOGY/ 3301 APRIL
11-000-100-564-08-50-00/ TUTION-VOTECH-SPEC-LINCO 16-00415 CF  Inv# 16-00415 APRIL 650.00
APRIL

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 af 02:44:11 PM
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Boonton Board of Education

va. bill510272014 Bills And Claims Report By Yendor Name
06/24/2015 for Batch 64
: Check Check Description or
Venidor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
MORRIS COUNTY SCHOOL OF 11-000-100-563-06-50-00/ TUITION VOTEGH-REG-LING 16-00461 CF  Invi# 16-00461 MAY 50,819.28
TECHNOLOGY/ 3301 MAY
11-000-100-564-08-50-00/ TUTION-VOTECH-SPEG-LINCC ~ 16-00461 CF  Inv# 16-00461 MAY £50.00
MAY
16-00870  11-000-100-563-06-00-00/ TUITION-VO/TECH-REG 16-00447 CF  Invi# 16-00447 MAY 8,049.34
MAY
11-000-100-564-06-00-00/ TUITION-VO/TECH-SPEC. 16-00447 CF  Inv# 16-00447 MAY 1,300.00
MAY
Total for MORRIS COUNTY SCHOOL OF $112,287.90
TECHNOLOGY/ 3301
MORRIS COUNTY TRACK COACHES ~ 15-01597  11-402-100-390-04-00-00/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE 344001 CF  Inv# 344001 582.00
ASSOC/ 3304
15-01577  11-402-100-440-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-RENTALS 330302 CF  Invé 330302 RELAY ENTRY 280.00
RELAY
ENTRY
Total for MORRIS COUNTY TRACK COACHES ASSQC/ $872.00
, 3304
MORRIS HILLS SPIKED SHOE CLUB/  15-01576  11-402-100-440-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-RENTALS 330383 CF  Invé 330383 168.00
3312
MOSESON, SUSAN/ 3328 15-00391  11-000-216-320-05-00-00f RELATED SERVICES-CST 6M-6/15 CF  Inv# 6/1-6/15 SM 1,837.50
SM
MOUNTAIN LAKES BOARD OF 15-00393  11-000-100-562-05-00-00/ TUITION-OTHER LEA-SPECIA  IF JUNE CF  Invi# [F JUNE 6,200.00
EDUCATION® 3336
’ 11-000-216-320-05-00-00/ RELATED SERVICES-CST IFJUNE CF  Inv#IF JUNE 270.00
11-000-100-562-05-00-00/ TUITION-OTHER LEA-SPECIA  TC JUNE CF  Imv# TC JUNE 6,200.00
11-000-216-320-05-00-00/ RELATED SERVICES-CST TC JUNE CF  Inv# TC JUNE 180.00
11-000-217-320-05-00-00/ EXTRAORDINARY SERVICES-C  TC JUNE CF  Inv# TC JUNE 3,988.60
11-000-100-562-05-00-00/ TUITION-OTHER LEA-SPECIA  BM JUNECF  Inv# BM JUNE 6,550.00
Total for MOUNTAIN LAKES BOARD OF EDUCATION* $23,388.60
3336

*CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM Page 10



va_hili5. 10272014

Boonton Board of Education

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/24/2016 for Batch 64

_ Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # ! Description Inv# Type* Mulii Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments

MOLUNTAIN LAKES HIGH SCHOOL/ 3338 15-01588

MUSIC DEN/ 3364 15-01213

N J NATURAL GAS COMPANY/ 3381 15-00491

N J SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION/  15-01503
3383

NEVES, MICHAEL/ 3450 15-01628
15-01713
15-01453
15-01356
NJ %ASSOC OF SCHOOL BUSINESS 15-01410

OFFICALS/ 3519

11-402-100-390-04-00-00/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE

11-190-100-800-04-00-00/ INSTRUCTION-MISC EXP

11-000-262-621-02-00-00/ ENERGY-NATURAL GAS-JHS

11-000-262-621-09-D0-00/ ENERGY-NATURAL GAS

11-000-262-621-04-00-00/ ENERGY-NATURAL GAS-BMS

11-000-262-621-09-00-00/ ENERGY-NATURAL GAS

11-000-262-621-09-00-00/ ENERGY-NATURAL GAS

11-000-230-580-06-00-00/ GENERAL ADM-TRAVEL-SUPT

11-000-251-580-06-00-00/ BUSINESS OFFICE TRAVEL E

11-000-251-580-06-00-00/ BUSINESS OFFICE TRAVEL E

11-D00-251-580-06-00-00/ BUSINESS OFFICE TRAVEL E

11-000-251-580-06-00-00/ BUSINESS OFFICE TRAVEL E

11-000-251-580-06-00-00/ BUSINESS OFFICE TRAVEL E

* CF ~ Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fulf HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM

YOGl CF
BERRA
RENTAL

2699831 CF

08-1237-2CF
550-14 J
22-0005-4CF
534714
09-1241-1CF
77012 J
22-00054CF
535-78 J
22-0005-4CF
988-56 J

Total for N J NATURAL GAS COMPANY/ 3381

00001735CF
85

5/20 CF
MILEAGE
6/7-9 CF
MEAL
REIMB
6/7-10 CF
TOLLS /
PARK

6/7-10 CF
MILEAGE

Inv# YOGI BERRA RENTAL

Invit 2699831

Inv# 08-1237-2550-14 J

Inv# 22-0005-4534-71 J

Invit 09-1241-1770-12 J

Inv# 22-0005-4535-78 J

Inv# 22-0005-4988-56 J

Invi CO00173585

Invd# 5/20 MILEAGE

imv# 6/7-9 MEAL REIMB

Inv# 6/7-10 TOLLS / PARK

Invi# 8/7-10 MILEAGE

Total for MICHAEL NEVES/ 3450

6869 5/12CF
RB

Invi# 6869 5/12 RB

Page 11

450.00

650.00

802.04

106.54

1,771.41

40.60

37.18

$2,757.17

99.00

10.29

78.10

14.50

83.08

$185.97

50.00



va_bill5. 10272014

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/24/2016 for Batch 64
. Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
NJ COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL 15-01370 20-270-200-500-07-00-00/ TITLE Il -OTHER PURCH SE 49394068CF  Invit 493840685 3/14 JH 125.00
CHILDREN/ 3526 5314 JH
NJ SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC 15-00474 11-000-291-260-06-00-00/ Workers Comp. 18125 CF  Inv# 18125 JUNE 6,918.75
INSURANCE GROUP/S 3535 JUNE
NJIGLL! 3562 15-01574 11-402-100-500-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-REGISTRATICN F 15-16 CF  Inv# 15-16 DUES LAX 75.00
DUES
LAX
NJSAB LLC/ 3569 15-01566 11-402-100-380-03-00-00/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECHN & 161010 CF  Inw# 161010 MS 122.00
MS
15-01565 11-402-100-390-04-00-00/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE 161010 CF  Inv# 161010 HS 356.00
HS
Total for NJSAB LLC/ 3569 $478.00
NJSIAAS 3576 15-01611 11-402-100-580-04-C0-00/ ATHLETICS-TRAVL 0058203-1CF  Inv# 0058203-IN 375.00
N
NJSIAA - TRACK/ 3594 15-01591 11-402-100-390-04-00-00/ OTHER PURCH PROF/TECH SE = 0057906-ICF  Inv#t D057906-IN 654.00
: N
NJTESOL/NJBE/ 3602 15-01469 20-270-200-500-07-00-00/ TITLE 1l -OTHER PURCH SE SC16-117CF  Inv# SC16-117 653.00
NOWDQOCS INTERNATIONAL INC/ 4969 15-01000 11-000-252-610-07-00-00/ TECH SUPPLIES-DISTRICT 59338 CF  Inv# 59338 890.00
OHLOTI' DOREEN/ 3662 15-01804 61-800-100-330-06-00-00/ BRIDGES PURCH SERVICES 512 CF  Inv# 5/2 GYMNASTICS 100.00
GYMNAS
TICS
PARKER KAREN/ 37268 1500670 11-000-218-600-05-00-00/ GUIDANCE SUPPLIES-TRANSI 610 TAG CF Inv# 6/10 TAG KP 313.21
KP
15-00712 11-000-219-580-05-00-00f CST-TRAVEL SEPT-JU CF  Inv# SEPT-JUNE MILEAGE KP 122.33
NE
MILEAGE
KP

* OF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM

Page 12



va_bill5.10272014
06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 64

Vendor # /| Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # [ Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
Total for PARKER KAREN/ 3726 $435.54
PEARSON LEARNING GROUP/ 3771 15-01624 20-241-100-600-08-00-00/ TITLE lll SUPPLIES 40245041CF  Inv# 4024504146 407.98
46
PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUNT/ 1500148 11-000-230-530-09-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE 16816662 CF  Inv# 16816662 6/27 REFILL 600.00
3846 6/27
REFILL
PLOSIA COHEN LLC/ 5102 15-01515 11-000-230-331-06-00-00/ LEGAL SERVICES 00087 CF  Inv# 00087 MAY 1,260.00
MAY
POMPTONIAN, INC/ 3873 15-00582 60-000-310-330-06-00-00/ CAFETERIA MAINTENANCE BON 100 CF  Inw# BON 100 081016 21,035.24
061016
POSTAGE BY PHONE/MS POSTAL 15-00131 11-000-230-530-04-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE: BHS 41782459 CF  Inv# 41782459 6/27 REFILL 2,000.00
SERVICE/ 3888 627
' REFILL
PRESUTO ROBERT/ 5062 15-01014 11-000-230-530-05-00-00/ TELEPHONE-CST JUNE CF  Inv# JUNE PHONE RP 148.13
PHONE
RP
15-01478 11-000-230-580-06-00-00/ GENERAL ADM-TRAVEL-SUPT 51113 CF  Inv#5M11-13ACRP 83.03
AC RP
Total for PRESUTO ROBERT/ 5062 $232.16
PUIZINA DONNAS 5075 15-01103 11-000-291-280-06-00-00/ Tuition Reimbursement TESLII CF  Inv# TESL 1l TUITION REIM 1,693.26
TUITION
REIM
RANDOLPH TRACK CLUB/ 3885 15-01578 11-402-100-440-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-RENTALS 337105 CF  Inv# 337105 TRACK ENTRY 528.00
TRACK
ENTRY
REALLY GOOD STUFF/ 3897 15-01633 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 5531368 CF  ImA# 5531368 638.39
* OF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 06/24/2016 af (12:44:11 PM Page 13



Boonton Board of Education

veL bill, 10272014 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
06/24/2016 for Batch 64
_ Check Check Description or
Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
REALLY GOOD STUFF/ 3987 15-01630 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE I 5531369 CP CREDIT 5536224 -12.54
20-231-100-600-068-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 55313659 CF  Inv# 5531369 508.51
15-01531 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 5491527 CF  Inv# 5491527 110.31
Total for REALLY GOOD STUFF/ 3997 $1,244.67
REALTIME INFORMATION 15-01687 11-000-252-340-10-00-00/ TECH PURCHASED TECHNICAL 4314 CF  Imvi# 4314 2,500.00

TE{E)HNOLOGY INC/ 5083

ROBRIGUES, TERESA/S 4075 15-00715 11-000-219-580-05-00-00/ CST-TRAVEL SEPT-JU CF  Invif SEPT-JUNE MILEAGE TR 40.46
NE
MILEAGE
TR
SCAVONE, MARIA/ 4183 15-00390 11-000-216-320-05-00-00f RELATED SERVICES-CST 6/1-6/16 CF  Invi#t6/1-6/16 MS 2.640.00
MS
SIMON, PENNY/ 4298 15-01192 11-190-100-800-04-00-00f INSTRUCTION-MISC EXP 102125 CF  Inw# (02125 575.00
15-01191 11-190-100-800-04-00-00/ INSTRUCTION-MISC EXP 102129 CF  Inv# 102129 3,600.00
Total for PENNY SIMON/ 4298 $4,175.00
SLD LIGHTING/ 4310 15-01627 11-190-100-800-02-00-00/ MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 567141 CF  Inv# 567141 1,380.00
STAPLES/ 4414 15-01688 11-000-230-610-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES 33046390CF  Inwi# 3304639010 76.64
10
T J:SPORTWIDE TROPHY & AWARDS/ 15-01657 11-000-218-600-05-00-00/ GUIDANCE SUPPLIES-TRANSI 676976 CF  Inv# 676976 91.30
4515
11-000-218-600-05-00-00/ GUIDANCE SUPPLIES-TRANSI 676977 CF  Inwi# 676977 124.20
Total for T J SPORTWIDE TROPHY & AWARDS/ 4515 $215.50
TD'EQUIPMENT FINAMCE INC/ 4542 15-01740 11-190-100-440-02-00-00/ INSTRUCTION-RENTALS 40125020CF  Inv# 40125020 16,504.36
11-190-100-440-04-00-00/ INSTRUCTION-RENTALS BHS 40125020CF  Invi# 40125020 16,504.36
Total for TD EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC/ 4542 $33,008.72
TIOGA SOLAR MORRIS COUNTY 1, LLC/15-00208 11-000-262-622-01-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-555 462 MAY CF  Invif 462 MAY 505.30
4667

* GF — Computfer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM Page 14



va_bill5. 10272014
06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch €4

Vendor # /| Name PO #

Account # / Description

Check Check Description or
Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Pending Payments
TIOGA SOLAR MORRIS COUNTY 1, LLC/
4667

TOWN OF BOONTON/ 468C 15-00467
TREASURER STATE OF NJ/ 4694 15-01701
TRIPLE CROWN SPORTS/ 4715 15-01267

15-01269
TRUE VALUE HARDWARE/ 4724 15-00223
UNITY CHARTER SCHOOL/ 4760 15-00747
UPS STORE, THE/ 4635 1501573

15-00476

VERIZON/ 4802

11-000-262-622-02-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-JHS

11-000-262-622-04-00-00/ ENERGY-ELECTRICITY-BHS

11-000-270-615-10-00-00/ TRANS MATERIALS & SUPPLI

11-000-261-420-04-00-99/ MAINT OF FACILITY-REG FE

11-402-100-600-04-00-00f ATHLETICS-SUPPLIES
11-402-100-600-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-SUPPLIES
11-402-100-600-04-00-00/ ATHLETICS-SUPPLIES
11-402-100-600-04-00-00f ATHLETICS-SUPPLIES
11-402-100-600-03-00-00/ SUPPLIES

11-000-262-610-02-00-00/ CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-JHS

10-000-100-561-10-00-00/ TRANSFER TO CHARTER SCHC  MAY CF

11-190-100-800-04-00-C0/ INSTRUCTION-MISC EXP

11-000-230-530-01-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-SSS

11-000-230-530-02-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-JHS

11-000-230-530-04-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE: BHS

* GF — Computer Full CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM

462 MAY CF  Inv# 462 MAY

462 MAY CF  Invi# 462 MAY
Total for LLC TIOGA SOLAR MORRIS COUNTY 1/ 4667

MAY CF  InviE MAY FUEL
FUEL

16037749CF  Inv# 160377430
0

126334 CF  Inv# 126334
126626 CF  Inv# 126626
126559 CF  Invi# 126559
126706 CF  Inv# 126706
126561 CF  Invi# 126561

Total for TRIPLE CROWN SPORTS/ 4715

507898 CF  Inv# 507898

ImA# MAY JUNE PR YR
JUNE PR
YR

92285922 CF
GOWN
RETURN

Inv# 92285922 GOWN RETURN

973.331-3CF
980-6979
1YJ
973.331-3CF
980-6979
1YJ
973.331-3CF
980-6979

Inv# 973.331-3980-69791YJ

Invi 973.331-3980-68791YJ

Inv# 973.331-3980-69791YJ

FPage 15

98.92

1,524.62
$2,128.84

485.11

30.00

240.00
375.00
325.80
332.00
144.80

$1,417.60

35.07

6,423.00

16.37

239.44

622.57

1,002.07



va_bill5.10272014
06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Baich 64

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # | Description inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
VEIé{IZONI 4809 15-00476 1YJ
VER!ZON! 4809 11-000-230-530-05-00-00/ TELEPHONE-CST G73.331-3CF  Inv# 973.331-3980-69791YJ 216.24
980-6979
1vJ
15-00477 11-000-230-530-02-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-JHS 201V03-2 CF  Invi# 201V03-225380666Y J 95.00
25380666
YJ
11-000-230-530-02-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-JHS 973331-0 CF  Inv# 973331-0842203602Y J 8.78
84220360
2YJ
11-000-230-530-09-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE 973331-0 CF  Inv# 973331-0842203602Y J 132.40
84220360
2y J
Total for VERIZON/ 4809 $2,316.50
VIVIANI ASHLEY/ 4825 15-01097 41-000-215-580-05-00-00/ CST-TRAVEL MAY-JUNCF  Inv# MAY-JUNE MILEAGE AV 16.12
E
MILEAGE
AV
VOLT WELLNESS 11L.Cf 4981 15-00366 11-000-216-320-05-00-00/ RELATED SERVICES-CST MAY GG CF  Inv# MAY GG 900.00
W B MASOCN CO INC/ 4832 15-01558 11-190-100-610-02-00-00/ INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 13462177 CF  Invi# 134621774 1,403.29
: 4
15-01072 11-000-25%-610-06-00-00/ CENTRAL SERVICES SUPPLIE 702013 CF  Inw# 702013 317.14
15-01080 20-231-200-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 703095 CF  Inv# 703095 265.36
15-01655 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 13487684 CF  Inv# 134976843 209.35
3
15-01654 20-231-100-600-06-00-00/ SUPPLIES-TITLE | 13497686 CF  Im# 134976866 186.38
6
Total for W B MASON CQ INC/ 4832 $2,381.52
WERNER, GREGORY/ 4864 15-01494 11-190-100-340-04-00-00/ TECHNICAL SERVICES-INSTR DYN/DNSCF  Inv# DYN/DNS RENEWAL 60.00

RENEWA
L

* GF — Gomputer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fult HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/2016 af 02:44:11 PM

Page 16



va_bill5.10272014
08/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 64

Vehdor# /I Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description inv# Type® Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
WESTERN PEST SERVICES/ 5122 15-01698 11-000-262-420-09-02-00/ OTHER MAINTENANCE SERV-J 3019702 CF  Inv# 9019702 350.00
WISCONSIN CENTER FOR 15-01536 11-240-100-610-02-00-00/ ESL SUPPLIES-JHS 1402 CF  Imw# 1402 1,088.03
EDUCATIONAL RESEARC/ 4906
11-240-100-610-04-00-00/ ESL PROGRAM SUPPLIES: BH 1402 CF  Inw# 1402 503.32
Total for WISCONSIN CENTER FOR EDUCATIONAL $1,591.35
RESEARC! 4906
XTEL COMMUNICATICONS, INC/ 4941 15-00330 11-000-230-530-01-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-35S 8423 CF  Inw# 8423 JUNE 2.84
JUNE
11-000-230-530-02-00-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE-JHS 8423 CF  Inv# 8423 JUNE 12.55
JUNE
11-000-230-530-04-0C-00/ TELEPHONE/POSTAGE: BHS 8423 CF  Inv# 8423 JUNE 11.58
JUNE
11-000-230-530-05-00-00/ TELEPHONE-CST 8423 CF  Inwv# 8423 JUNE 3.40
JUNE
Total for XTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC/ 4941 $30.37
Total for Pending Payments $702,660.70

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/24/20186 at 02:44:11 PM
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va_bili5.10272014
06/24/2016

Boonton Board of Education

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 64

Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer’s financial reports be accepted as filed.

Run on 06/24/2016 at 02:44:11 PM

Fund Summary rund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $6,423.00 $6,423.00
10 11 $658,230.93 $658,230.93
Fund 1C TOTAL $654,653.93 $664,653.93
20 20 $16,085.65 $16,085.65
80 60 $21,035.24 $21,035.24
61 61 $885.88 $885.88
GRAND TOTAL $702,660.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $702,660.70

Chairman Finance Committee

Member Finance Committee




